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201406110001
76080

06/11/2014
10:12:45

WORTHEY
TERRY

Grantee TAX SALES
DEEDS

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

Sec:19
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201504220001
29640

04/22/2015
09:13:57

WORTHEY
TERRY

Grantee TAX SALES
DEEDS

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

3 62 Lot#:4 Book:3
Pg:62
Sub:THOMAS
ADDITION
TOWN OF
ALDRICH

200807150002
86380

07/15/2008
03:23:24

WORTHEY
TERRY

Grantee TAX SALES
DEEDS

ALABAMA
STATE LAND
COMMISSION
ER

3 52 Lot#:23 Lot:A
Book:3 Pg:52
Sub:ALDRICH
TOWN OF
THOMAS
ADDITION

200807150002
86380

07/15/2008
03:23:24

WORTHEY
TERRY

Grantee TAX SALES
DEEDS

ALABAMA
STATE LAND
COMMISSION
ER

3 52 Lot#:23 Lot:A
Book:3 Pg:52
Sub:THOMAS
ADDITION TO
TOWN OF
ALDRICH

200807150002
86380

07/15/2008
03:23:24

WORTHEY
TERRY

Grantee TAX SALES
DEEDS

ALABAMA
STATE LAND
COMMISSION
ER

Other:SEE
INST

201406110001
76080

06/11/2014
10:12:45

WORTHEY
TERRY

Grantee TAX SALES
DEEDS

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

Lot#:34
Sub:THOMAS
ADD TO
TOWN OF
ALDRICH

201502020000
32920

02/02/2015
10:18:35

WORTHEY
TERRY

Grantee TAX SALES
DEEDS

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

Sec:19
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201504220001
29640

04/22/2015
09:13:57

WORTHEY
TERRY

Grantee TAX SALES
DEEDS

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

3 52 Lot#:6 Book:3
Pg:52
Sub:THOMAS
ADDITION
TOWN OF
ALDRICH

201504220001
29640

04/22/2015
09:13:57

WORTHEY
TERRY

Grantee TAX SALES
DEEDS

FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

Sec:19
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST


