Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= TAX SALES DEEDS; Name= WORTHEY TERRY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201406110001 76080	06/11/2014 10:12:45	WORTHEY TERRY	Grantee	TAX SALES DEEDS	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W						Sec:19 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201504220001 29640	04/22/2015 09:13:57	WORTHEY TERRY	Grantee	TAX SALES DEEDS	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W			3	62		Lot#:4 Book:3 Pg:62 Sub:THOMAS ADDITION TOWN OF ALDRICH
200807150002 86380	07/15/2008 03:23:24	WORTHEY TERRY	Grantee	TAX SALES DEEDS	ALABAMA STATE LAND COMMISSION ER			3	52		Lot#:23 Lot:A Book:3 Pg:52 Sub:ALDRICH TOWN OF THOMAS ADDITION
200807150002 86380	07/15/2008 03:23:24	WORTHEY TERRY	Grantee	TAX SALES DEEDS	ALABAMA STATE LAND COMMISSION ER			3	52		Lot#:23 Lot:A Book:3 Pg:52 Sub:THOMAS ADDITION TO TOWN OF ALDRICH
200807150002 86380	07/15/2008 03:23:24	WORTHEY TERRY	Grantee	TAX SALES DEEDS	ALABAMA STATE LAND COMMISSION ER						Other:SEE INST
201406110001 76080	06/11/2014 10:12:45	WORTHEY TERRY	Grantee	TAX SALES DEEDS	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W						Lot#:34 Sub:THOMAS ADD TO TOWN OF ALDRICH
201502020000 32920	02/02/2015 10:18:35	WORTHEY TERRY	Grantee	TAX SALES DEEDS	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W						Sec:19 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201504220001 29640	04/22/2015 09:13:57	WORTHEY TERRY	Grantee	TAX SALES DEEDS	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W			3	52		Lot#:6 Book:3 Pg:52 Sub:THOMAS ADDITION TOWN OF ALDRICH
201504220001 29640	04/22/2015 09:13:57	WORTHEY TERRY	Grantee	TAX SALES DEEDS	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W						Sec:19 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST